Pilote

BOCHATAY Kevin
THORAL Didier
MOLLLIER Stephane
LEONARDI Christian
BATIER Vincent
GUILLAT Julien
VIDUEIRA Mireille
PERENON Laurent
LORIDON Flavien
AUTIERO Matthieu
GINET Nicolas
NEYRET-GIGOT Alexandre
LANDOIN Steven
CORDOVADO Olivier
CINCIONE Wilfried
DE VIVO Anthony
FOURNIER Fabien
MONGILARDI David
SCALZO Lionel
AVRILLON Allan
BENARD Sylvain
DUCRET Guillaume
RAYOT Stephanie
BLANQUET Yoann
MUZY Theophane
CARRA Stéphane
JORAM Nicolas
EYMARD Guillaume
BOUCHARD Alain
PAUTRIEUX Nicolas
JACQUET Francis
FAURE Philippe
PETIT Samuel
GALLIEN Jean-Christophe
BARGEON Dominique
VEDELAGO Stéphane

GERMAIN ALPETTAZ Andrea

TOZLANIAN Damien

Copilote

COMBE GEOFFREY
PORTE Frangois
MOLLIER Charline
GIRARDI Dimitri
ALLEGRET PILOT Keryann
LAMBERT Eric

FAURE Julie

DALLAY Aurélie
HARCHOUX Anthony
ANDREU Axel
PONSOT Tony

RATEL Lionel

ISERN Cedric

MOLLI Audrey

SOLA Mallaury
BRAQUET Enzo
FOURNIER Jean-Marie

SITARZ BOURGUIGNON Sylviane

DUMONT Frédéric
LAGRANGE Laura
BENARD Aline
GARIN-LAUREL Clément
NEF Sandrine
BLANQUET Florian

GAY Mickael

BOBAN Christophe
BLAMPEY Fabien
LOIGNON Stephanie
BOUCHARD Sarah
PAUTRIEUX Clément
KARST Stephane
JIMENEZ Manon
DESPIGNES Jerome
EYMIN Nicolas

VIEUX MELCHIOR Baptiste
LATREME Stéphanie
DYE Benoit

PACAUD Jérémy

Voiture

Citroén C3

Skoda Fabia

Citroén DS3

Skoda Fabia

Alpine A110

Alpine A110

Ford Fiesta ST

BMW 318 compact
Renault Clio RS
Citroén DS3

Renault Clio rs
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio 3

BMW compact
Renault Clio Williams maxi
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 2 RS
Peugeot 206 RCC
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 309 GTI 16
BMW M3

BMW M3

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Subaru Impreza
BMW 325i

Subaru Impreza
Renault 5 gt turbo
Renault 5 gt turbo
Subaru Impreza STI
Subaru STI

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208

Renault Clio

Groupe

FRC2

FRC2

FRC2

FRC2

FRGT

FRGT

FRC3

FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4

FRC4

FRC4

Classe

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
RGT/FRGT
RGT/FRGT
Rally3
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

N4

N4

N4

Rally4
Rally4

R3

Heure convocation
vérifications admin.

10:55
10:00
08:30
09:55
07:40
08:05
11:30
07:40
08:00
09:35
11:00
08:50
09:25
09:25
09:40
09:35
09:55
08:00
10:55
11:05
08:05
11:05
09:40
09:05
10:55
09:55
08:40
07:30
11:10
07:35
09:25
08:45
09:15
10:50
09:10
09:20
10:45
09:10



47 MOUCHET Jean Claude HOLLARD Joel Renault Clio FRC4 R3 09:20
48— ESCACLIERPaurOtivie —BOUTEHTER-Ofivier Rerauit-Sie FRS4 R3 0010
50 DARVE Guillaume DARVE Jean Pierre Renault Clio S1600 FRC4 ABK 08:45
51 HARCHOUX Laurent TIRARD-COLLET Florian Renault Clio S1600 FRC4 ABK 07:45
53 SATIN Edith BOU Christelle Citroén C2 R2 FRC4 R2 10:20
54 BERNARD BRET Yohann MICHELIN Jessica Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 10:00
55 CLERC-RENAUD Florian LEMAIRE Laurent Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 10:00
56 MOYNE PICARD Michel GALLO CASSARINO Marie Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 08:15
57 MOLLIER Yoann MANIGLIER Tanguy Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 08:10
58 GERMAIN Etienne TASTEVIN Marc Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 08:15
59 BARTHOMEUF Christophe BOURDIER Audrey Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 08:35
60 THIERCELIN Kevin PICARD Pierrick Citroén C2 R2 max FRC4 R2 10:45
62 JORAM Thibault GLASSON BLANCHET Thibault Citroén Saxo FRC4 F213 08:40
63 FREYCHET Yannick GENEVOIS Theo Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 09:55
64 LETELLIER Stephen GARREAUD Elodie Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213 10:45
65 BACHASSE ROMAIN AMARD SERGE Citroén Saxo FRC4 F213 09:15
66 AUTIER Valentin GAMBATO Maxime Citroén Saxo VTS FRC4 F213 08:50
67 MOLLIER Pierre-Jérémy MOLLIER Maxime Peugeot 206 XS FRC4 F213 10:40
68 CAPELLI Hervé BASTIEN Laurent Citroén C2 FRC4 F213 08:10
69 MORASSUT Dylan SCHROBILTGEN Quentin Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 07:35
70 POZZTrraostm DEGOUTESMetvin —Peugeot+66-S16 FRE4 243 +446
71 DURAND Eric CHAMBON Caroline Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 08:55
73  VIOLLET Frederic VIOLLET Rachelle Renault Clio RS FRC4 A7 10:40
74 MECCA David VIGNIER Corentin Renault Clio FRC4 A7 11:15
75 BACHASSE Benjamin ARNAUD Mylene Peugeot 306 S16 FRC4 A7 09:50
76 BRISGAND Damien CAVAGNOUD Alexia Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 A7 11:15
77  GINET Julien COMBET Laetitia Renault Clio FRC4 A7 10:40
78 REBREYEND Maxime GARNIER Romain Renault Clio FRC4 A7 09:20
79 TESSIER Veronique PATISSON Dimiti Renault Clio Williams FRC4 A7 10:50
80 DALLAFIOR Julien GRUFFAT Elodie Renault Clio 16S FRC4 A7 11:20
82 MEYER Nicolas GILLOT Cedric Renault Clio Ragnotti FRC4 N3 10:35
83 COTTAVE Frederic COTTAVE Benoit Renault Clio Ragnotti FRC4 N3 08:05
84 MONTAGNAT Gerard SERMOZ Pierre Renault Clio FRC4 N3 07:55
85 ARNOLDI Jean-Michel MOLLARD Vincent Renault Clio Ragnotti FRC4 N3 07:40
86 GALVAIN Jérémy GALVAIN Lois Renault Clio rs FRC4 N3 09:30
87 RAMBERT Yvan REPLAT Julien Peugeot 206 Rc FRC4 N3 07:45
88 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER Florent MONTAGNAT-RENTIER Emily Renault Clio FRC4 N3 08:00
89 PETIT David PETIT Simon Renault Clio FRC4 N3 10:35
90 CHAVASSE Gregory NESTA-MARTIN Emilie Renault Clio Ragnotti FRC4 N3 08:35
91 POTIQUET Pierre POTIQUET Thierry Renault Clio RS FRC4 N3 10:35



92

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
103
104
106
107
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139

GUILLET Nicolas
VITTONE Arthur
VERGNON Yannick
BALLANCET Sébastien
POINT Dominique
CALEGARI Pierre
BOUVIER Mickael
CANARD Pierre Michel

PIN Kylian

GUILLAT Erick

JAMET Jeremy

BARGEON Ludovick
BOURGES Frederic
AUTIERO Eric

ROSSET BRESSAND Martin
FREYCHET Damien
BOUCHET Kévin
GALOFARO William
VIOLLET Guillaume
ZAMMARINI Jerome
MIGUET Olivier

LETIENNE Johann
MICOUD Julien

SALOMON Quentin

RICHE Raphael
BARNASSON Renaud
MOSTACCHI Thibaut
LATOUR Vincent
BARBASSAT Marius
VALLIN Guillaume
PAPURELLO Stephane
HARY Patrick

LOUREIRO DE ALMEIDA Donovan
NARBON Rémy
MOLLIER-SABET Marie-Laure
MONICO Celia
VACHON-FRANCE Antonin
DEGLISE-FAVRE Justine
CLAVEL David

SAUVEZ Hugo

DULUYE Pierric
AUDINOS Lois
VERGNON Brice
BALLANCET Hugo
CROCHON Hanna
PERRIN Margaux
BOUVIER SYLVAIN
BOUTEILLE Valentin
CARMONA Thibault
GUILLAT Florent
JOURNET Marine
CLOCHER Rémy
LAVILLE Jean -Claude
GILARSKI Theo

NAUD Mathide

BAUP Ludovic

GIRON DIT METAZ Loic
SARRAS-BOURNET Leatitia
VIOLLET Valentin
CALVIERA Jean Christophe
MIGUET Vincent
RAMETTE Yann

MICOUD Rémy

VIAL Justine
TIRARD-COLLET Clément
FUSTIER Thomas
MOSTACCHI Pierre Alain
LATOUR Lambert
MASSIN Emilie

POIRIER Sylvain

PINOT André

PETTEX MUFFAT Helene
WIEL Theo
GARON-GUINAUD Amandine
CHAPUIS Hugo
BARTHOD Gaelle
BURILLE Marvin
VOISINET Valentin
LEROUX Bastien
SAUVEZ Florian

Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 206 xs
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén C2

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

Ford fiesta

Ford fiesta
Peugeot 205
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 205 rallye
Citroén AX sport
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 205 rallye
Renault Twingo RS
Renault Twingo RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Honda civic VTI EG6
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 rallye

FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

N3
A
AB
AB
AB
AB
A
AB
AB
Rally5
Rally5
R2J
R2J
F212
F212
F212
F212
A5
A5
A5
R1
R1
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N1

10:30
09:15
10:30
11:30
07:30
10:30
10:25
08:35
07:45
07:55
11:25
09:05
10:25
09:35
10:20
09:50
08:50
08:20
10:20
09:00
10:00
09:50
08:30
09:30
07:55
10:15
09:45
10:15
08:55
09:00
09:30
09:45
11:25
09:45
09:00
10:15
07:50
10:10
10:10
07:50



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152

PETIT Guillaume
TOURNIER Florian
GALOFARO Lucas
JOURDAN Thierry
JOURNET Romain
DUMONT Samuel
MARIANI Anthony
BOSQUET Cyril

FACCHINETTI Amaury

ROUDET Thomas
PINTUS Julien

MOREAU Christopher

RENE Maxime
VERNEY Emeline
PERNET-COUDRIER Sarah

LACROIX Océane
DUMONT David
VIAL Manon
MOINS Stephane
LHOMME Leo
VITTOZ Nicolas
FAYOLLE Julien
BODO Nathalie

Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 106 EVO
Citroén AX GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206

FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série

10:10
10:05
08:20
11:20
10:05
08:25
08:55
08:20
10:05
08:25
09:30
09:40



